
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
167 

77 
88 

115 
67 

281 
22 
63 
42 
79 

231 
277 

19 
31 

245 
682 
124 

59 
41 

114 
58 

129 
269 
135 

35 
32 

211 
169 

61 
8 

26 
149 

Name 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Simone GIOVANELLI 
Massimo DIONI 
Ivan VETTORETTO 
Matteo LAZZONI 
Davide MAZZOCCHI 
Tiziano BOMBARDI 
Alessio TENUTA 
Michele MOLTEDO 
Jodi RIVI 
Enrico TRENTI 
Jenny VERGASSOLA 
Alfonso MAIONE 
Andrei COPET 
Marco FIORANI 
Riccardo LUPIA 
Alan FERRARIO 
Antonio GASSI 
Roberto DONATO 
Cristian D'ELIA 
Alessandro GASSI 
Ioan CANDREA 
Andrea BANCHETTI 
Andrea CAVIGLIA 
Matteo PIETROBONO 
Walter FARALLI 
Alberto GIANNARELLI 
Daniele GROSSI 
Giuliano VULCANO 
Lorenzo BETTI 
Matteo CORTINOVIS 
Otello TESORI 

Class 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E2T 
E600 
E2T 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E2T 

Model/Engine 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Ktm 
Triumph 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Honda 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 

Best Tm 
1:12.364 
1:17.333 
1:17.387 
1:18.497 
1:20.280 
1:20.655 
1:20.687 
1:20.697 
1:21.001 
1:21.195 
1:21.944 
1:22.112 
1:22.337 
1:22.653 
1:23.033 
1:23.139 
1:23.236 
1:23.589 
1:23.829 
1:24.527 
1:24.537 
1:24.788 
1:25.234 
1:25.516 
1:25.829 
1:27.863 
1:28.349 
1:28.877 
1:29.004 
1:29.301 
1:29.468 
1:36.143 

Diff 

4.969 
5.023 
6.133 
7.916 
8.291 
8.323 
8.333 
8.637 
8.831 
9.580 
9.748 
9.973 

10.289 
10.669 
10.775 
10.872 
11.225 
11.465 
12.163 
12.173 
12.424 
12.870 
13.152 
13.465 
15.499 
15.985 
16.513 
16.640 
16.937 
17.104 
23.779 

Gap 

4.969 
0.054 
1.110 
1.783 
0.375 
0.032 
0.010 
0.304 
0.194 
0.749 
0.168 
0.225 
0.316 
0.380 
0.106 
0.097 
0.353 
0.240 
0.698 
0.010 
0.251 
0.446 
0.282 
0.313 
2.034 
0.486 
0.528 
0.127 
0.297 
0.167 
6.675 

Laps 
8 

10 
10 
11 
10 

7 
5 

11 
10 

9 
8 
8 
4 
8 
9 
7 
6 
9 
6 
4 
9 
6 
8 
6 

10 
7 
1 
7 
8 
4 
8 
5 

2nd Best 
1:13.136 
1:18.241 
1:18.886 
1:18.582 
1:20.330 
1:20.840 
1:21.730 
1:20.893 
1:24.649 
1:21.240 
1:22.195 
1:22.860 
1:23.626 
1:22.659 
1:23.631 
1:23.607 
1:24.996 
1:24.766 
1:24.095 
1:26.748 
1:24.655 
1:24.796 
1:25.394 
1:26.412 
1:26.054 
1:27.867 

1:29.126 
1:29.238 
1:29.399 
1:29.673 
1:37.750 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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LIGURBIKE 
ESPERTI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice started at 9:20:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

02/06/2023 09:20 
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